
WELCOME!

pdx-vb.com

@pdxvb



ABOUT PDXVB

It is the mission of PDXVB to help each 
participant reach his/her highest potential in 
volleyball and gain the confidence to achieve 
their goals. We offer teams to accommodate 
every level of player; from the newcomer to 
those with college aspirations. We encourage 
athletes to work hard in practice and 
tournaments and strive to provide a positive 
experience for all; including players, parents 
and coaches.

Established in 2005

Club Founders: Brick Street + Dave Anderson

Club Manager: Dave Anderson

Club Directors: Erin Cole and Kaitie Swengel



PRACTICE LOCATION

CLUB INFORMATION

CLUB FEES

● Base cost for U12 teams: $1,550
● Base cost for U14/U16 teams: $1,800
● Commitment fee of $300 is due upon 

team selection 
● Payment plans available

● Parkrose Middle School 
          (NE Portland)
● Secondary location: 

St. Andrew’s Presbyterian 
Church (SW Portland) 

Teams will practice 2x a week, 
starting in December. 

UNIFORMS

Players will receive: 
● (2) Nike Jerseys 
● Hoodie
● Tryout/Practice T-Shirt



2024-25 COACHING STAFF

12-BLACK | TBD
14-BLACK | Kenzie Whiteman
16-BLACK | Mata Wong

Unassigned Coaches

Becca Ball
Brittany Bohnert
Britanei Howard
Kazia Nowina-Sapinski
Rachel Peterson
Joslyn Rathman
Kiara Rossetti



U14

CEVA POWER LEAGUE SCHEDULES

U12 U16

Saturday, January 11
Saturday, January 25
Saturday, March 15

Sunday, April 6

REGIONAL TOURNAMENT: 
Saturday, April 26 - Sunday, April 27

Sunday, January 12
Sunday, February 2

Sunday, February 23
Sunday, March 16
Saturday, April 5

REGIONAL TOURNAMENT: 
Saturday, April 26 - Sunday, April 27

Sunday, January 5
Sunday, January 26

Saturday, February 22
Sunday, March 9
Saturday, April 12

REGIONAL TOURNAMENT: 
Saturday, May 3 - Sunday, May 4

Teams will also play in an additional “friendship tournament” each month. 



PREPARE FOR 
TRYOUTS

REGISTRATION

All players must have a current CEVA membership before participating in tryouts. 
Membership options and registration can be found on the CEVA website. Once 
purchased, players/parents can access their digital membership card on their phone.

CEVA MEMBERSHIP

We ask that all players interested in playing for PDXVB during the 2024-25 season 
complete the online player registration prior to tryouts.

All players should plan to attend BOTH days of tryouts. We offer two days to ensure 
we’re able to see all players interested in our club. 

ATTEND BOTH DAYS OF TRYOUTS

Commitment letters may be offered to selected players at any point during the first or 
second day of tryouts at the discretion of club directors. 

To accept your spot on the team, players will need to sign their commitment letter 
(digitally using a QR code) and pay the deposit fee ($300). If players do not accept their 
commitment before they leave, they risk their spot being offered to another player. 

Teams will be finalized during the second day of tryouts. 

COMMITMENT OFFERS



QUESTIONS?

www.pdx-vb.com @pdxvbstaff@pdx-vb.com


